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Information

Single-hole installation

Swivel spout

Dual-function spray/stream pull-down sprayhead

Optional G-9912 base plate available

Aerated flow rate ≤1.8 max gpm

ADA

CALGreen

 

Finishes

24K Brushed

Gold

Brushed Brass

PVD

Architectural

Black™

Brushed

Nickel

Brushed Onyx

PVD®

Matte Black Olive Bronze Onyx PVD®

Polished

Chrome

Polished

Nickel

      

 



c u t t i n g e d g e d e s i g n

G-5425-LM53
M.E. 25 Collection
Pull-Out Bar/Prep Faucet

Product Features 
•	 Single-hole installation
•	 Aerated flow rate  
     <1.8  max gpm 
•	 Swivel spout
•	 Dual-function spray/stream 
      pull-down sprayhead

Available Finishes 
•	 Polished Chrome  
	 G-5425-LM53-PC
•	 Brushed Nickel  
	 G-5425-LM53-BNi

Optional Accessories 
•	 Optional G-9912 base plate

Warranty 
•	 Limited lifetime warranty

For complete warranty information go to 
www.graff-faucets.com/en-nam/warranty

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 06/2014

www.graff-faucets.com | phone: 800-954-4723

Code Compliance 
•	 ADA
•	 CALGreen

GN-5425-LM53
Bar Series

9/16-24 UNEF

1-5/16"
33mmO 1-

5/
8"

42
m

m

3/
8"

9m
m

6-
15

/1
6"

17
6m

m

1-3/4"
45mmO

6-7/8"
175mm

5-
1/

8"
13

1m
m 1-

1/
8"

28
m

m

O

2-1/8"
54mmO

5/
16

"
8m

m
O

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

